Termék
2021/A MAK
2021/B MAK
2022/A MAK
2022/B MAK
2022/C MAK
2023/A MAK
2023/B MAK
2023/C MAK
2024/B MAK
2024/C MAK
2025/B MAK
2025/C MAK
2026/D MAK
2026/E MAK
2026/F MAK
2027/A MAK
2027/B MAK
2028/A MAK
2029/A MAK
2029/B MAK
2030/A MAK
2031/A MAK
2033/A MAK
2034/A MAK
2038/A MAK
2041/A MAK
2051/G MAK
REPHUN230221
REPHUN231122
REPHUN240325
REPHUN271010
REPHUN410329

Név
2021/A Magyar Allamkoétvény
2021/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2022/A Magyar Allamkotvény
2022/B Magyar Allamkétvény
Magyar Allamkotvény 2022/C
2023/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2023/B Magyar Allamkétvény
Magyar Allamkotvény 2023/C
2024/B Magyar Allamkétvény
Magyar Allamkotvény 2024/C
2025/B Magyar Allamkétvény
Magyar Allamkotvény 2025/C
2026/D Magyar Allamkétvény
Magyar Allamkotvény 2026/E
Magyar Allamkétvény 2026/F
Magyar Allamkétvény 2027/A
2027/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2028/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2029/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2029/B Magyar Allamkotvény
2030/A Magyar Allamkétvény
Magyar Allamkétvény 2031/A
2033/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2034/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2038/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2041/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2051/G Magyar Allamkotvény

REP OF HUNGARY 5.375 USD230221

REP OF HUNGARY 5.75 USD

REP OF HUNGARY 5.375 USD240325
REP OF HUNGARY 1.75 EUR 271010

REP OF HUNGARY 7.625 USD

ISIN
HU0000402995
HU0000403100
HU0000402524
HU0000403266
HU0000403704
HU0000402383
HU0000403456
HU0000404280
HU0000403068
HU0000403571
HU0000402748
HU0000404058
HU0000403340
HU0000404611
HU0000404934
HU0000403118
HU0000404157
HU0000402532
HU0000404603
HU0000404926
HU0000403696
HU0000403001
HU0000404744
HU0000404892
HU0000403555
HU0000404165
HU0000404991
US445545AH91
US445545A157
US445545AL04
X51696445516
US445545AF36

Max mennyiség
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000

100 000
100 000
100 000
100 000
100 000

Eladasi hozam % Vételi hozam %

-0,08
-0,05
0,27
0,27
0,84

0,64
1,05
1,2
1,31
1,4
1,58
1,5
1,54
1,71

1,83
1,96

2,07
2,28
2,5

2,7
3,02
3,13
3,19
-0,2012
-0,0194
-0,1269
-0,4467
2,5947

1,02
1,05
1,37
1,37
1,94

1,74
2,15
2,3
2,41
2,5
2,68
2,6
2,64
2,81

2,93
3,06

3,17
3,38
3,6

38
4,12
4,23
4,29
0,9072
1,0738
1,3553
1,0472
4,0949

Nett6 eladasi arfolyam %
100,5
101,1247
107,7109
102,1131
101,545
112,7685
100,7
101,9205
105,9132
104,3361
116,59
98,2589
106,2068
99,9992
99,7979
107,7922
98,11
133,8413
100,2829

107,7523
108,8993
97,449
95,0911
99,7209
98,0909
116,6652
109,7808
114,4438
115,6833
114,2703
177,6647

Netto6 vételi arfolyam %
99,6
100,6369
106,4305
100,5326
100,1594
109,848
99,8
99,4707
102,5191
100,645
111,9025
93,6634
100,3501
94,9788
94,4628
101,0942
97,21
125,1287
92,5626

98,6463
98,8606
87,1017
84,2441
86,2469
83,6527
96,2015

107,7379

111,5171

111,1772

104,3193

147,6514

Brutt6 eladasi arfolyam %
100,6262
102,5357
114,0588
103,1056
102,6546
115,6945
100,7549
103,0342
108,6173
105,7676
121,5777

98,7411
107,3369
100,1184
100,1513
109,4854

98,1736
137,7434
100,2829

109,9961
110,7781
97,6401
95,837
101,4141
98,3046
116,9173
111,1246
117,3028
116,5194
115,3395
178,7661

Brutt6 vételi arfolyam %

Lejarat
99,7262 2021.06.23
102,0479 2021.10.27
112,7784 2022.06.24
101,5251 2022.10.26
101,269 2022.08.24
112,774 2023.11.24
99,8549 2023.07.26
100,5844 2023.08.23
105,2232 2024.06.26
102,0765 2024.10.24
116,8902 2025.06.24
94,1456 2025.11.26
101,4802 2026.12.22
95,098 2026.04.22
94,8162 2026.08.26
102,7874 2027.10.27
97,2736 2027.04.22
129,0308 2028.10.22
92,5626 2029.05.23
2029.08.22
100,8901 2030.08.21
100,7394 2031.10.22
87,2928 2033.04.20
84,99 2034.06.22
87,9401 2038.10.27
83,8664 2041.04.25
96,4536 2051.04.28
109,0817 2023.02.21
114,3761 2023.11.22
112,0133 2024.03.25
105,3885 2027.10.10
148,7528 2041.03.29

2021.05.21.

Devizanem
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
usb
usb
usb
EUR
usb



